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Citylife Line
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Over 2,680
Requests

For support made by citizens
who needed help accessing
food, medicines and other

essential supplies

215 VCS
Organisations

Co-ordinated through the
system and their ability to
deliver aligned to requests for
support
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Over 1500
Volunteers

Registered to help on the
system so that these could be
matched with organisations
providing support

Over £50,000
Donated

By individuals and businesses
through an online funding
campaign which was used to
support the voluntary sector

Data and
Insight

Ability to map need across
the city and understand how
the city was responding to the
ongoing pandemic
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Data and Insight
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Newcastle City Council

Location of Volunteers

during
Covid-19 Lockdown
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Urban Observatory COVID-19
dashboard

Date

Thursday
02 July

Friday 03
July

Saturday
04 July

Sunday 05
July

Meonday 06
July

Tuesday 07

Period

Statistic

Direction
Walking North
Walking South
Walking North
Walking South
Walking North
Walking South
Walking North
Walking South
Walking North
Walking South
Walking North

Newcastle: City centre shopping district (Northumberland St near TK Maxx)
Morning peak (07:00 - 10:00)

moyy aBesane AunoH

298
289
315
285
320
297
98

94

371
345
371

(%) aiojaq Aep wouiy aBueyn

-2%
+1%
+6%
-1%
+2%
+4%
69%
-68%
+278%
+268%
+0%

Eldon Square (NE1 with 497 spaces)

(%) a1ojaq }3am wouy aBueyd

-14%
-10%
-16%
-8%
+1%
+20%
+32%
+49%
+23%
+27%

(%) aBeisane |enuue wouy aBueyd

-39%
-17%
-36%
-25%

-37%

Inter-peak (10:00 - 16:00)

moy} sBelane AunoH

1,182
1,256
1,354
1,392
1,585
1,682
1,028
966

1,467
1,528

2% - 1,281

(o) ai04eq Aep wouy aBueyd

+9%
+12%
+15%
+11%
+17%
+21%
-35%
-43%
+43%
+58%
-13%

(%) @1032q yaam wouy abBueyn

(v,) aBeiane |enuue wo.y aBueyd

-45%
-45%
-41%
-44%
-43%
-43%
-37%
-41%
-32%
-31%
-39%

Evening peak (16:00 - 19:00)

moy} aBeiaae AunoH

823
1,052
886
1,096
1,083
1,308
474
595
916
1,169
851

(2,) aio4eq Aep wody sBueys

+34%
+33%
+8%
+4%
+22%
+19%
-56%
-54%
+93%
+96%
-T%

(%) a1ojaq }3am wouy aBueyd

I S I § (%) aBesane [enuue wouy abueyd

+14%
+17%
+%

+1%

+57%
+50%
+32%
+29%
+32%
+31%
+8%

| HE

-36%
A%
-44%

Moy abesare AunoH

66
74
67
74
113
106
64
53
94
104
109

Night (19:00 - 07:00)

(%) aioyaq Aep wouy aBueyd

+43%
+39%
+1%
-1%
+70%
+43%
-44%
-50%
+49%
+97%
+15%

(%) aJojaq y3am wouy aBueyd
(%) aBeiane |enuue wouy aBueyd

R
RPN |
+2%
1%

+10%
+64%
+64%  -41%
+76%  -40%
+83% | -43%

66%
«131% |5
0%
4%

Pedestrians per minute

John Dobson St (east side) pavement near

The Stack
8 1 = Walking North
= Walking South
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Q * Increasing public confidence in returning to city

| ~ * Simple traffic light system
> * Footfall monitoring in high footfall areas

» Smart parking to give real-time availability
of parking spaces across the city

distance.

http://howbusyistoon.com


http://howbusyistoon.com/

Social Distancing

https://youtu.be/u RJu1Dk-4Q

* Machine vision algorithm
Implemented across existing
CCTV estate

* Influencing communications
messages
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https://youtu.be/u_RJu1Dk-4Q
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Ooh, this is such a good idea!
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